
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 21 August 2020

M M1/2/3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC BLEND 1 Last start Masters winner GBN, 11/08/2020, R8, M 1M 2P 2P M1/3M. Wilcox 473928 29/2344

 2 BURNING FUEL 2 Last start Masters winner BUL, 12/08/2020, R4, M 1M 1M 3M M1/3M. Wilcox 473926 22/3252

 3 KENO JAKE Weighted points score DAP, 09/07/2020, R3, M 5M 7M 2M M1/1M. Bell 464216 14/0234

 4 TEE BEE Last start Masters placegetter GBN, 11/08/2020, R8, M 3M 7P 8P M2/2/3M. Bell 485564 8/0154

 5 THIRD VINTAGE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2020, R6, P 5P 5P 6P M2/2/3M. Wilcox 473932 7/0112

 6 GEORGETTE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R4, P 7P 6M 7P M3/2R. Smith 478504 3/083
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 21 August 2020

P 3/4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. CASH Last start winner GBN, 14/08/2020, R7, P 1P 6P 2P 3/1/3M. Murphy 499631 6/5258

 2 HERMANITA Last start placegetter GBN, 14/08/2020, R7, P 2P 6P 1P 3/1/2D. Matic 491158 9/5231

 3 SWEET CITY SAL 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 14/08/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 3/1/1R. Holt 496711 7/5144

 4 BLACK MAXIE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R5, P 3P 1Y 8P 3/1/3J. Callaughan 491245 11/6200

 5 JACOBITE MAGIC Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R7, P 6P 1P 7P 3/1/2D. Kerr 507663 6/5183

 6 MORE SPARK Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 8P 3/1/1M. Bonser 489966 10/4159

 7 ANGELIC SHADOW Last start winner GBN, 24/07/2020, R8, P 1P 8P 2P 4/1/3K. Markham 508228 5/4192

 8 ZIPPING SOOKIE Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 6P 4/1/1D. Kerr 493488 8/7180

 9 GALA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 12/08/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 490342 6/4168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 21 August 2020

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANGELIC SHADOW Last start winner GBN, 24/07/2020, R8, P 1P 8P 2P 4/1/3K. Markham 508228 5/4192

 2 ZIPPING SOOKIE Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 6P 4/1/1D. Kerr 493488 8/7180

 3 GALA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 12/08/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 490342 6/4168

 4 MISS BON BON 2 Last start winner GBN, 31/07/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4P. Sims 529617 1/0151

 5 NITRO BOOM 2 Last start winner GBN, 14/08/2020, R2, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4M. Murphy 522064 1/0112

 6 TANK'S RHINO 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 14/08/2020, R8, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3N. Staines 490889 8/1213

 7 SECRET LOVE Last start placegetter GBN, 10/07/2020, R12, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1K. Markham 474826 10/5159

 8 SMASHING BLAZE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 14/08/2020, R9, P 2P 4Y 2Y 5/3L. Deguara 507745 2/1121

 9 ZAMBORA TAN 2 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 12/08/2020, R10, P 1P 1Y 5P 5/2P. Massa 521020 9/2201

 10 WON JACK 1 Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 14/08/2020, R8, P 4Y 5Y 5P 5/4G. Katon 472960 3/071

 11 ULTIMATE SPEED Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R4, Y 4Y (FEL)C 5C 5/4B. Smith 499130 5/0292

 12 CIMARRON STRIP Weighted points score GAR, 15/08/2020, R10, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1M. Bonser 522629 6/4273

 13 RAPALLO Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2J. Lord 526614 5/2246

 14 BANJO'S LEGACY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 14/08/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2R. Gold 495462 3/2210

 15 ZANTHRE ALLEN Weighted points score BUL, 12/08/2020, R7, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4S. Rhodes 487194 7/0204

 16 MARCIA JAY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R7, P 2P 2Y 6P 5/2L. Bown 499612 3/2195

 17 HARDAWAY DESTINY Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R8, P 4P 3Y 2Y 5/1N. Crocker 496707 5/3193

 18 MISS COVER GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 03/07/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 5/1A. Halovic 489205 6/3192

 19 DIG DEEP BUDDY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R3, P 3P 5Y 1Y 5/4L. Deguara 525247 2/0178

 20 CHUCKIN' PIES Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R2, P 3P 3P 3Y 5/4R. Griffiths 508255 1/0162

 21 OAKLEE BALE Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2020, R4, P 2P 5P 6P 5/3S. Rhodes 499139 3/1138

 22 OUTLAW TOM Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R1, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4R. Littlefield 521191 1/0124

 23 ROWDY RAFFY Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R1, P 4P 2P 8P 5/4C. Rushworth 498461 1/0108

 24 BANJO BEWARE Weighted points score BAT, 14/08/2020, R4, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4C. Rushworth 523457 1/0108

 25 DESTINY'S FAITH Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R10, P 4P 4Y 6Y 5/4D. Thompson 521005 1/0101

 26 SUAVE WENDY Weighted points score GBN, 03/07/2020, R8, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4A. Halovic 489209 1/093

 27 DANA KING Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R9, P 4P 7P 4P 5/3R. Edenborough 494737 5/181

 28 BARBIE JIGGS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R3, P 5P 4Y 8Y 5/4P. Reid 493419 1/071

 29 LOVE THE ANGELS Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2020, R6, Y 8Y 8P 3Y 5/4R. Arnold 489437 1/067

 30 TANGERINE QUEEN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R7, P 8P 7P 7Y 5/4R. Littlefield 520534 1/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 21 August 2020

P 5 350 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BANJO'S LEGACY 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/2R. Gold 495462 3/2210

 2 MARCIA JAY 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2Y 6P 5/2L. Bown 499612 3/2195

 3 DANA HANK Grade order Grade 5 1P 1Y 8P 5/3R. Edenborough 508730 3/1193

 4 ROMAN REMISS Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 1P 5/2M. Wilcox 522011 3/2182

 5 DIG DEEP BUDDY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5Y 1Y 5/4L. Deguara 525247 2/0178

 6 ROLLS REECE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/4A. Williams 523508 2/0174

 7 BARRY BOLT Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 2P 5/4C. Spratt 508288 1/0174

 8 HAY SAM Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 3P 5/3L. Duncan 499367 2/1171

 9 DERRY EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/4J. Lord 529666 1/0171

 10 CHUCKIN' PIES Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3Y 5/4R. Griffiths 508255 1/0162

 11 MISS BON BON 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4P. Sims 529617 1/0151

 12 LUCKY EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 1P 5/4J. Lord 528179 2/0150

 13 SNOOZE MCGRAW Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/4C. Spratt 524974 1/0149

 14 LIGHTNING OWL Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5/4N. Staines 531211 1/0149

 15 EXECUTE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 4P 5/3G. Miller 497036 2/1147

 16 TOM THE LOVE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 6P 5/4R. Matic 520305 1/0138

 17 OAKLEE BALE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/3S. Rhodes 499139 3/1138

 18 DANA BULL Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2Y 1Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 528614 2/0132

 19 YANDERRA JOEY Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 2P 5/4G. Sheather 498573 1/0131

 20 TIME STRIKER Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 3P 5/4A. Williams 526608 1/0126

 21 FRENCH ROSE Grade order Grade 5 2Y 7P 5P 5/4C. Betts 521578 1/0125

 22 YANDERRA AZALIA Grade order Grade 5 5P 5Y 5P 5/4G. Sheather 498575 3/0125

 23 OUTLAW TOM Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 2P 5/4R. Littlefield 521191 1/0124

 24 SMASHING BLAZE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4Y 2Y 5/3L. Deguara 507745 2/1121

 25 SIX AGAIN Grade order Grade 5 7P 3Y 2Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 528615 1/0116

 26 NITRO BOOM 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 3P 5/4M. Murphy 522064 1/0112

 27 BANJO BEWARE Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 6P 5/4C. Rushworth 523457 1/0108

 28 ROWDY RAFFY Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 8P 5/4C. Rushworth 498461 1/0108

 29 PESO Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 3P 5/3G. Sheather 489062 2/1102

 30 DESTINY'S FAITH Grade order Grade 5 4P 4Y 6Y 5/4D. Thompson 521005 1/0101

 31 SUAVE WENDY Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 5P 5/4A. Halovic 489209 1/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 21 August 2020

P 5 350 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ROCKY ZAMBORA Grade order Grade 5 4P 5Y 7P 5/4M. Hughes 521022 1/089

 33 MAJESTIC BEAUTY Grade order Grade 5 7P (FEL)P 4P 5/3J. Brown 508480 2/184

 34 BEAR KNOWS Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 6Y 5/3R. Matic 491161 2/182

 35 YANDERRA RIP Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 7P 5/3G. Sheather 498574 2/178

 36 HAY AMOS Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 7P 5/4L. Duncan 499370 2/072

 37 WON JACK 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5Y 5P 5/4G. Katon 472960 3/071

 38 LOVE THE ANGELS Grade order Grade 5 8Y 8P 3Y 5/4R. Arnold 489437 1/067
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 21 August 2020

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET HONEY JESS 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 14/08/2020, R2, P 2P M/1N. Staines 525571 0/0134

 2 PARTY HOST Last start placegetter GBN, 14/08/2020, R2, P 3P M/1N. Staines 526547 0/0117

 3 BELLA RULES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 11/08/2020, R1, Y 2Y M/1J. Callaughan 528283 0/0134

 4 SWEEPING FANCY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 11/08/2020, R1, Y 7P 6P 3Y M/1R. Littlefield 521187 0/086

 5 SHADFORTH KID 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 11/08/2020, R2, Y 4P 7P 2Y M/1R. Littlefield 520529 0/083

 6 STEEL BUTTERFLY First start M/1L. Galea 529716 0/00

 7 DANA NANA First start M/1R. Mcdonald 530550 0/00

 8 FAST PLEASURE First start M/1J. Diehm 524853 0/00

 9 SECRET SNAPS 2 Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 15/08/2020, R2, Y 4Y M/1R. Edenborough 528520 0/058

 10 ROCKING JEWEL Unplaced after 1 start CRN, 22/07/2020, R2 4P M/1L. Michael 529522 0/058

 11 MANY REASONS Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 11/08/2020, R1, Y 4Y M/1L. Galea 526836 0/058

 12 KINKADE Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 5P M/1A. Williams 526612 0/076

 13 KINLOCH BLOKE Weighted points score GBN, 17/07/2020, R1, P 4P 8P 8P M/1W. Sugars 500935 0/064

 14 DUSTY LINDA OSTI Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R1, Y 7Y 5Y M/1R. Arnold 491854 0/044

 15 WHITE BOOTS 1 Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R4, P 6P 7Y 5P M/1R. Tyquin 529879 0/043

 16 EVER HOPEFUL 1 Weighted points score GBN, 28/07/2020, R3, Y 8Y 7P M/1R. Tyquin 529880 0/030

6 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 18 August 2020 - 07:50 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 21 August 2020

P 4/5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HENROW BALE Weighted points score BUL, 12/08/2020, R5, P 2P 3P 4P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 489514 10/4213

 2 BLACK MAXIE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 14/08/2020, R5, P 3P 1Y 8P 5/1J. Callaughan 491245 11/3200

 3 LAGOON SUNSHINE Last start Provincial winner RIC, 09/08/2020, R4, P 1P 4P 1P 5/4R. Webster 525756 5/0225

 4 ZAMBORA TAN 1 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 12/08/2020, R10, P 1P 1Y 5P 5/1P. Massa 521020 9/5201

 5 THIRD VINTAGE 2 Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 14/08/2020, R5, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1M. Wilcox 473932 7/4112

 6 RADIATION Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2020, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 5/4R. Goodwin 528101 5/0294

 7 BRONZE KEY Weighted points score BUL, 12/08/2020, R9, P 3P 4P 1P 5/2R. Matic 522746 7/2252

 8 MISHA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 12/08/2020, R5, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3S. Rhodes 493357 6/1207

 9 IDLE RANGER Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3J. Lord 526613 5/1204

 10 DUST STORM Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R10, Y 1Y 3P 1P 5/4B. Smith 525261 2/0160

 11 PARISIAN DREAM Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R2, Y 1Y 3Y 3Y 5/4D. Griffiths 523411 1/0148

 12 OSCAR'S ALIBI Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R5, P 7P 8C 1P 5/3M. Bonser 496708 3/1147

 13 RAPID COLLISION Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2020, R7, Y 3Y 1Y 1Y 5/4J. Diehm 499577 2/0146

 14 SWEET CITY SAL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 5/3R. Holt 496711 7/1144

 15 NO MORE DELILAH Weighted points score NOW, 29/06/2020, R5, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4K. Markham 497963 1/0141

 16 KEITHY BALE Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R9, Y 4Y 6P 6P 5/4P. Reid 490487 3/0130

 17 GO ABBEY SUE Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3J. Smart 520260 2/1129

 18 RHINO JOE Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R8, Y 4Y 5P 6Y 5/3P. Reid 490890 2/1126

 19 FLAMING FIRE Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R10, Y 5Y 7Y 4P 5/4D. Griffiths 523414 1/0119

 20 ZIPPING DEAN Weighted points score GAR, 15/08/2020, R8, P 7P 8P 5P 5/2M. Bonser 507365 4/2117

 21 BOY IN BLUE Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R9, Y 2Y 6P 4P 5/4C. O'Neil 499375 1/0116

 22 MIDNIGHT OFFER Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R10, C 7C 7P 3P 5/4P. Sims 523090 1/0106

 23 AM I IMPRESSIVE Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R10, Y 6Y 3Y 5P 5/4R. Arnold 494177 1/0102

 24 GEORGETTE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R4, P 7P 6M 7P 5/2R. Smith 478504 3/283

 25 COSMIC VIOLET Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2020, R7, Y 6Y 7P 6P 5/4H. Lin 489955 1/073

 26 BARBIE JIGGS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R3, P 5P 4Y 8Y 5/4P. Reid 493419 1/071

 27 ALBATROSS ARCHER Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2020, R5, Y 3Y 7Y 7Y 5/4R. Arnold 494174 1/068

 28 TANGERINE QUEEN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R7, P 8P 7P 7Y 5/4R. Littlefield 520534 1/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 21 August 2020

P 5 440 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAINBOW WISH Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1Y 5/3G. Hore 526872 3/1208

 2 INNOCENT Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 1P 5/2R. Goodwin 524431 3/2186

 3 DIG DEEP BUDDY 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5Y 1Y 5/4L. Deguara 525247 2/0178

 4 CRIMES Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2P 5/4G. Goodwin 524432 2/0174

 5 NARRA JON Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/4L. Duncan 499366 1/0171

 6 DECLAN HARP Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 1P 5/2A. Della Bosca 499828 3/2156

 7 COOL ARISING Grade order Grade 5 3P 2Y 4P 5/4P. Heckel 508901 2/0155

 8 SPEAKING SPANISH Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 6P 5/3A. Della Bosca 499827 3/1147

 9 PINK LILLY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2Y 1P 5/3J. Callaughan 528289 2/1140

 10 DIRECT CHARLM Grade order Grade 5 4P 2Y 3P 5/4R. Muscat 524956 1/0125
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 21 August 2020

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK MAXIE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 14/08/2020, R5, P 3P 1Y 8P 5/1J. Callaughan 491245 11/3200

 2 LAGOON SUNSHINE Last start Provincial winner RIC, 09/08/2020, R4, P 1P 4P 1P 5/4R. Webster 525756 5/0225

 3 ZAMBORA TAN 1 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 12/08/2020, R10, P 1P 1Y 5P 5/1P. Massa 521020 9/5201

 4 THIRD VINTAGE 2 Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 14/08/2020, R5, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1M. Wilcox 473932 7/4112

 5 RADIATION Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2020, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 5/4R. Goodwin 528101 5/0294

 6 BRONZE KEY Weighted points score BUL, 12/08/2020, R9, P 3P 4P 1P 5/2R. Matic 522746 7/2252

 7 MISHA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 12/08/2020, R5, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3S. Rhodes 493357 6/1207

 8 IDLE RANGER Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3J. Lord 526613 5/1204

 9 DUST STORM Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R10, Y 1Y 3P 1P 5/4B. Smith 525261 2/0160

 10 PARISIAN DREAM Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R2, Y 1Y 3Y 3Y 5/4D. Griffiths 523411 1/0148

 11 OSCAR'S ALIBI Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R5, P 7P 8C 1P 5/3M. Bonser 496708 3/1147

 12 RAPID COLLISION Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2020, R7, Y 3Y 1Y 1Y 5/4J. Diehm 499577 2/0146

 13 SWEET CITY SAL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 5/3R. Holt 496711 7/1144

 14 NO MORE DELILAH Weighted points score NOW, 29/06/2020, R5, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4K. Markham 497963 1/0141

 15 KEITHY BALE Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R9, Y 4Y 6P 6P 5/4P. Reid 490487 3/0130

 16 GO ABBEY SUE Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3J. Smart 520260 2/1129

 17 RHINO JOE Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R8, Y 4Y 5P 6Y 5/3P. Reid 490890 2/1126

 18 FLAMING FIRE Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R10, Y 5Y 7Y 4P 5/4D. Griffiths 523414 1/0119

 19 ZIPPING DEAN Weighted points score GAR, 15/08/2020, R8, P 7P 8P 5P 5/2M. Bonser 507365 4/2117

 20 BOY IN BLUE Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R9, Y 2Y 6P 4P 5/4C. O'Neil 499375 1/0116

 21 MIDNIGHT OFFER Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R10, C 7C 7P 3P 5/4P. Sims 523090 1/0106

 22 AM I IMPRESSIVE Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R10, Y 6Y 3Y 5P 5/4R. Arnold 494177 1/0102

 23 GEORGETTE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R4, P 7P 6M 7P 5/2R. Smith 478504 3/283

 24 COSMIC VIOLET Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2020, R7, Y 6Y 7P 6P 5/4H. Lin 489955 1/073

 25 BARBIE JIGGS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R3, P 5P 4Y 8Y 5/4P. Reid 493419 1/071

 26 ALBATROSS ARCHER Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2020, R5, Y 3Y 7Y 7Y 5/4R. Arnold 494174 1/068

 27 TANGERINE QUEEN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R7, P 8P 7P 7Y 5/4R. Littlefield 520534 1/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 21 August 2020

P MDN 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK HARLOW Last start placegetter GBN, 14/08/2020, R1, P 2P 7P 2P M/1M. Murphy 527374 0/0108

 2 SWEET HONEY JESS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 14/08/2020, R2, P 2P M/1N. Staines 525571 0/0134

 3 SWEEPING FANCY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 11/08/2020, R1, Y 7P 6P 3Y M/1R. Littlefield 521187 0/086

 4 SHADFORTH KID 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 11/08/2020, R2, Y 4P 7P 2Y M/1R. Littlefield 520529 0/083

 5 THROW STRIKES Unplaced after 1 start LCN, 02/03/2020, R1 7P M/1M. Hughes 521619 0/050

 6 TRICKY SHACOBY Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R1, P 4P 4P M/1D. Northey 495454 0/061

 7 WHITE BOOTS 2 Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R4, P 6P 7Y 5P M/1R. Tyquin 529879 0/043

 8 EVER HOPEFUL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 28/07/2020, R3, Y 8Y 7P M/1R. Tyquin 529880 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 21 August 2020

P 1 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC BLEND 2 Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2020, R8, M 1M 2P 2P 1/3M. Wilcox 473928 29/12344

 2 SEAL THE DEAL Weighted points score SAN, 18/06/2020, R7 8C 3C 3P 1/3J. Lord 495866 15/12240
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 21 August 2020

P 2 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BURNING FUEL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 12/08/2020, R4, M 1M 1M 3M 2/1/1M. Wilcox 473926 22/16252
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 21 August 2020

P 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NERRIMUNGA Last start winner GBN, 14/08/2020, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/3D. Warren 491575 10/4303

 2 TANK'S RHINO 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R8, P 2P 2P 2P 3/1/1N. Staines 490889 8/6213

 3 GUMBY'S RHINO Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R4, C 8C 6C 5P 3/1/2N. Staines 490886 8/7176

 4 SOVEREIGN KING Weighted points score NOW, 25/07/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 8C 3/1/1J. Ngurah 508235 6/5154
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